
Sun 08-Jun-2014 17:38:43 PDT

University Of Oregon vs Beaverton Hawks
on

Sunday 08 June 2014
at

Cal Young Middle School

Beaverton Hawks won by 91 runs

scored by Raghuveer Chitgope, Daniel Mundra
match umpire(s) Batting side

Team University Of Oregon
Score 115 for 9
Overs 20.0

Players Cheran Ganesan
Daniel Pearce
Gentle Anderson
Alex Macfarlan
Daniel Mundra (c)
Zachary Corbett
Easwara Moorthy
Hogan Mulgrave
Abhi Sharma
Mubarak Hussain Syed
Andrew Louw (c)
Jim Cleavenger (c) (wk)
Subbuppa Sharma

Team Beaverton Hawks
Score 206 for 5
Overs 20.0

Players Naren Vallam
Rambabu Cheekati
Sandeep Depa
Sudheendra Bhat
Prakash
Ashok
Ranganath Krishnan
Praneeth Reddy
Murali Neelam
Raghuveer Chitgope
UO Player
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Beaverton Hawks INNINGS
Venue: Cal Young Middle School Toss won by: Beaverton Hawks Sun 08-Jun-2014

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Naren Vallam
11 . . 1W

lbw  b Mubarak Hussain Syed 3 6 5 3 3 50% 50.0

2 Rambabu Cheekati
. . 4 . 111 . 4W

c Abhi Sharma  b Andrew Louw 11 10 13 5 3 2 50% 110.0

3 Sandeep Depa
41 . . . . 11 . . 1 . 14141 . . 16461111 . 41 . 114144116441461W

c Cheran Ganesan  b Abhi 
Sharma

88 47 74 12 20 11 4 74% 187.2

4 Sudheendra Bhat
11 . . 41 . . . 4 . . 6 . 1W

lbw  b Hogan Mulgrave 18 16 20 9 4 2 1 44% 112.5

5 Prakash
6 . . 1 . 1621214 . . 42 . . . 2 . 1141424 . 1 . 612

not out 59 34 55 11 9 6 5 3 68% 173.5

6 Ashok
-

run out (Gentle Anderson) 0 0 0

7 Ranganath Krishnan

8 Praneeth Reddy

9 Murali Neelam

10 Raghuveer Chitgope

11 UO Player

20.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 27  (23wd  3nb  0lb  1b 0p) TOTAL 206 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

11

Naren Vallam

2.1

11

2

21

Rambabu 
Cheekati

3.3

10

3

67

Sudheendra Bhat

8.6

46

4

204

Sandeep Depa

19.5

137

5

206

Ashok

19.6

2

6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

6 6
1

6

2

21
4 41 1 2 10.25Mubarak 

Hussain Syed 
(RMF) R

W
WD
NB

3

2

5
1

3 11
4 24 1 2 6.00Andrew Louw 

(c) (OB)
R
W

WD
NB

4

9

6
1

2

18

2
1

3 42 1 11 3 14.00Hogan 
Mulgrave 

(LMF) R
W

WD
NB

12 14 14
1 3 40 1 13.33Abhi Sharma 

(OB)
R
W

WD
NB

7

2

7

2

8
3 26 4 8.67Subbuppa 

Sharma (LB)
R
W

WD
NB

5

4 1 9 4 9.00Alex Macfarlan 
(LB)

R
W

WD
NB

7 16
2 23 11.50Gentle 

Anderson 
(RFM)
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University Of Oregon INNINGS
Venue: Cal Young Middle School Toss won by: Beaverton Hawks Sun 08-Jun-2014

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Cheran Ganesan
W

c & b Ranganath Krishnan 0 1 0 1 0.0

2 Daniel Pearce
. . W

c Praneeth Reddy  b Ranganath 
Krishnan

0 3 1 3 0.0

3 Gentle Anderson 
(LHB)

. . . . 1 . . . 1 . . . . . . 1442 . 4 . 41 . 1 . 1 . . 1 . . W
c & b Murali Neelam 25 34 43 22 7 1 4 35% 73.5

4 Alex Macfarlan
2 . W

c & b Ranganath Krishnan 2 3 7 2 1 33% 66.7

5 Daniel Mundra (c)
. . 44 . 1 . . . . . 1 . . . 4 . 1 . 4 . 1 . 41 . 1 . . . . W

b Rambabu Cheekati 26 32 38 21 6 5 34% 81.2

6 Zachary Corbett
. . . . 4 . . 1 . . . . 1 . . W

run out (Sudheendra Bhat) 6 16 18 13 2 1 19% 37.5

7 Easwara Moorthy
11W

c Sudheendra Bhat  b Sandeep 
Depa

2 3 3 1 2 67% 66.7

8 Hogan Mulgrave (LHB)
. 14 . . 46 . . 6 -

run out (Prakash) 21 10 11 5 1 2 2 50% 210.0

9 Abhi Sharma
. 1 . 2 . 1W

run out (Rambabu Cheekati) 4 7 9 4 2 1 43% 57.1

10 Mubarak Hussain 
Syed

4 . . . . . 1
not out 5 7 3 5 1 1 29% 71.4

11 Andrew Louw (c)

12 Jim Cleavenger (c) 
(wk)

13 Subbuppa Sharma

20.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 24  (14wd  6nb  3lb  1b 0p) TOTAL 115 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

2

Daniel Pearce

0.3

2

2

2

Cheran Ganesan

0.4

0

3

12

Alex Macfarlan

2.4

10

4

70

Gentle Anderson

12.3

58

5

72

Daniel Mundra

13.2

2

6

79

Easwara Moorthy

14.1

7

7

97

Zachary Corbett

17.3

18

8

108

Hogan Mulgrave

18.3

11

9

115

Abhi Sharma

19.6

7

10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

2
2
2

1
1

6

1 1

1 4 14 3 3 6 3.50Ranganath 
Krishnan

R
W

WD
NB

1 9 3
1 4 1 13 1 3.25Murali Neelam

R
W

WD
NB

14

2

5
2 21 2 10.50Prakash

R
W

WD
NB

1 9

2

6

2

2
1 4 22 1 4 5.50Sandeep Depa

R
W

WD
NB

1

2

6
1

14 2

1 4 26 1 3 6.50Rambabu 
Cheekati

R
W

WD
NB

7
1 7 7.00Praneeth 

Reddy
R
W

WD
NB

6

2 1 8 2 8.00Sudheendra 
Bhat
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Beaverton Hawks INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 6 0 Mubarak Hussain . . 4 . 1 1 

2 11 0 Andrew Louw 1wd 1 1 . . 1 

3 17 1 Mubarak Hussain W 4 1 1 . . 

4 22 2 Andrew Louw . 4 W 1 . . 

5 30 2 Mubarak Hussain 1 1 . 1wd . 4 

6 33 2 Andrew Louw 1 1 . . 1 . 

7 47 2 Hogan Mulgrave 2wd 1by . 1wd . 1wd 4 1wd 

8 59 2 Abhi Sharma 1 4 1 . . 6 

9 67 3 Hogan Mulgrave 4 1 . 1 . 1-1nb W 

10 81 3 Abhi Sharma 1 6 . . 1 6 

11 102 3 Hogan Mulgrave . 1wd 1 4 1nb-6 1 6 

12 111 3 Subbuppa Sharma 1 1 2 1 2 1wd 

13 120 3 Alex Macfarlan 1wd 1 4 1wd . . 

14 129 3 Subbuppa Sharma 1wd 1 4 2 . . 

15 136 3 Gentle Anderson . 4 1 . 2 . 

16 144 3 Subbuppa Sharma . 1 1 1 1 4 

17 160 3 Gentle Anderson 4 1 1 4 2 4 

18 171 3 Andrew Louw 4 4 1 . 1 1 

19 192 3 Mubarak Hussain 6 4 4 1 . 6 

20 206 5 Abhi Sharma 4 6 1 1 W 2W  

University Of Oregon INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 4 2 Ranganath Krishnan 1wd . . W W 2 

2 5 2 Murali Neelam . . . . 1 . 

3 13 3 Ranganath Krishnan . 5-1nb . 1 W 1lb . 

4 22 3 Murali Neelam . 4 4 . 1 . 

5 23 3 Ranganath Krishnan . . . . . 1 

6 39 3 Prakash 4 4 2 1wd . 4 

7 40 3 Sandeep Depa . . . . 1 . 

8 45 3 Prakash . . . 4 . 1 

9 56 3 Sandeep Depa . 4 . 1 1wd 4 

10 64 3 Sandeep Depa . 4 1wd 1 1 . 

11 67 3 Murali Neelam . 1 1 . 1 . 

12 70 3 Rambabu Cheekati . . 1wd 1 . . 

13 70 4 Murali Neelam . . W . . . 

14 79 5 Rambabu Cheekati 2lb W 1 1by 1 4 

15 81 6 Sandeep Depa W . . 1 . 1 

16 95 6 Rambabu Cheekati 4 . . 4 6 . 

17 97 6 Ranganath Krishnan . 1wd . . . 1 . 

18 104 7 Praneeth Reddy . . W . 1 6 

19 112 8 Sudheendra Bhat 1wd 1wd . 2 W 4 . . 

20 115 9 Rambabu Cheekati 1wd 1 . . . 1 W 
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Sandeep Depa Beaverton Hawks 88 47 74 11 4 187.2 74.5% 1

2 Prakash Beaverton Hawks 59 34 55 5 3 173.5 67.6% 1 1

3 Daniel Mundra University Of Oregon 26 32 38 5 81.2 34.4%

4 Gentle Anderson University Of Oregon 25 34 43 4 73.5 38.2%

5 Hogan Mulgrave University Of Oregon 21 10 11 2 2 210.0 50.0%

6 Sudheendra Bhat Beaverton Hawks 18 16 20 2 1 112.5 43.8%

7 Rambabu Cheekati Beaverton Hawks 11 10 13 2 110.0 50.0%

8 Zachary Corbett University Of Oregon 6 16 18 1 37.5 18.8%

9 Mubarak Hussain Syed University Of Oregon 5 7 3 1 71.4 28.6% 1

10 Abhi Sharma University Of Oregon 4 7 9 57.1 42.9%

11 Naren Vallam Beaverton Hawks 3 6 5 50.0 50.0%

12 Easwara Moorthy University Of Oregon 2 3 3 66.7 66.7%

13 Alex Macfarlan University Of Oregon 2 3 7 66.7 33.3%

14 Cheran Ganesan University Of Oregon 0 1

15 Daniel Pearce University Of Oregon 0 3 1

16 Ashok Beaverton Hawks

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB ECON AVG SR

1 Ranganath Krishnan Beaverton Hawks 3 14 4.0 24 3 6 3.50 4.67 8.00

2 Murali Neelam Beaverton Hawks 1 13 4.0 1 24 3.25 13.00 24.00

3 Sandeep Depa Beaverton Hawks 1 22 4.0 24 4 5.50 22.00 24.00

4 Andrew Louw University Of Oregon 1 24 4.0 24 2 6.00 24.00 24.00

5 Rambabu Cheekati Beaverton Hawks 1 26 4.0 24 3 6.50 26.00 24.00

6 Hogan Mulgrave University Of Oregon 1 42 3.0 20 11 3 14.00 42.00 20.00

7 Mubarak Hussain Syed University Of Oregon 1 41 4.0 24 2 10.25 41.00 24.00

8 Abhi Sharma University Of Oregon 1 40 3.0 18 13.33 40.00 18.00

9 Alex Macfarlan University Of Oregon 9 1.0 6 4 9.00

10 Sudheendra Bhat Beaverton Hawks 8 1.0 6 2 8.00

11 Praneeth Reddy Beaverton Hawks 7 1.0 6 7.00

12 Prakash Beaverton Hawks 21 2.0 12 2 10.50

13 Subbuppa Sharma University Of Oregon 26 3.0 18 4 8.67

14 Gentle Anderson University Of Oregon 23 2.0 12 11.50



Sun 08-Jun-2014 17:38:46 PDT

University Of Oregon vs Beaverton Hawks

Match Wagon

page 7

BEAVERTON HAWKS Batting (UNIVERSITY OF OREGON Bowling)

UNIVERSITY OF OREGON Batting (BEAVERTON HAWKS Bowling)
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Naren Vallam
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 3
Balls 6

0s 3
1s 3
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 50.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Rambabu Cheekati
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 11
Balls 10

0s 5
1s 3
2s
3s
4s 2
5s
6s
SR 110.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 26
Wicket 1

Wide 3
No Ball

Econ. 6.5

Sandeep Depa
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 88
Balls 47

0s 12
1s 20
2s
3s
4s 11
5s
6s 4
SR 187.2

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 22
Wicket 1

Wide 4
No Ball

Econ. 5.5

Sudheendra Bhat
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 18
Balls 16

0s 9
1s 4
2s
3s
4s 2
5s
6s 1
SR 112.5

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 8
Wicket

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 8.0

Prakash
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 59
Balls 34

0s 11
1s 9
2s 6
3s
4s 5
5s
6s 3
SR 173.5

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 21
Wicket

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 10.5

Ashok
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Ranganath Krishnan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 14
Wicket 3

Wide 3
No Ball 6

Econ. 3.5

Praneeth Reddy
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 7
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 7.0

Murali Neelam
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden 1

Run 13
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 3.2

Raghuveer Chitgope
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

UO Player
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Cheran Ganesan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 1

0s 1
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Daniel Pearce
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 3

0s 3
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Gentle Anderson
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 25
Balls 34

0s 22
1s 7
2s 1
3s
4s 4
5s
6s
SR 73.5

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 23
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 11.5

Alex Macfarlan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 3

0s 2
1s
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 66.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 9
Wicket

Wide 4
No Ball

Econ. 9.0

Daniel Mundra (c)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 26
Balls 32

0s 21
1s 6
2s
3s
4s 5
5s
6s
SR 81.2

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Zachary Corbett
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 6
Balls 16

0s 13
1s 2
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 37.5

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Easwara Moorthy
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 3

0s 1
1s 2
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 66.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Hogan Mulgrave
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 21
Balls 10

0s 5
1s 1
2s
3s
4s 2
5s
6s 2
SR 210.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 42
Wicket 1

Wide 11
No Ball 3

Econ. 14.0

Abhi Sharma
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 4
Balls 7

0s 4
1s 2
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 57.1

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 40
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 13.3

Mubarak Hussain Syed
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 5
Balls 7

0s 5
1s 1
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 71.4

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 41
Wicket 1

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 10.2

Andrew Louw (c)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 24
Wicket 1

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 6.0

Jim Cleavenger (c) (wk)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Subbuppa Sharma
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 26
Wicket

Wide 4
No Ball

Econ. 8.7


